11 www.goldenrules.co.kr
Liquid, Gas, Vapor
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1660226
AVERAGING PITOT TUBE
KC-3500 Series
11-1. Averaging Pitot Tube KC-3500
11. PITOT TUBE KC-3500 Series
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Performance Specification
Ordering Sample   KC-3502   Double Support type (10-20K,  10” ~ 120”)
주문코드 KC-3600 Series Average Pitot Tube
D/P Connection Code 1
Pt1/2” 1
PT3/8” 2
PT1/4” 3
Agency approved specified W
Mounting Connecion Code 2
PT1” 1
PT1-1/2” 2
PT2” 3
10K 40A 4
10K 50A 5
10K 80A 6
Sensor Material Code 5
Stainless Steel 304 S1
Stainless Steel 316 S2
Stainless Steel 316L S3
Inconel inc
GOLDEN RULES 08
Type      Size/Conn’    Sensor     유량방향 출력 재질 옵션
1             2             3             4              5             6            7
KC-3500
Line Size & SCH or Line india Code 4
Odering Sample :
STPG 38, 8B SCH40 or 203.5
( )
Agency approved specified W
Agency approved sepcified W
Option Code 9
Code 5 ~ 7 selectio
Agency approved specified W
Insulation T Code 3
3501, 3502 Series + 50mm 1
Agency approved specified W
Hastelloy Has
Agency approved specified W
Insertion Rods Mat’l Code 8
Carbon Steel C
Stainless Steel S
Agency approved, customer specified W
SCPH2/STS 316 1
SCPH13/STS 316 2
STS304/316 3
STS31/316 4
Agency approved specified W
20K 40A 7
20K 50A 8
20K 80A 9
150# 1-1/2” 10
150# 2B 11
150# 3B 12
300# 1-1/2B 13
300# 2B 14
300# 3B 15
Agency approved specified W
Isolation Valve Mat’l Body/Ball Code 6
Packing Gland & Cage Nipple
Mat’l
Code 7
Rubber R
Teflon T
Graphite C
Cage Nipple Ca
Carbon Steel C
Stainless Steel S
B
GOLDEN RULES 09
부속품 I
응축수및밀폐챔버
Model No. Material Design Pressure(kg/cm) Design Temperature(℃)
RSV-150 STPG 38 10 ￚ10~350